
METROPOLITAN WATER RECLAMATION DISTRICT OF GREATER CHICAGO

Debt Service Payment

Fund Series Principal Interest
360 01A SRF L172126 $ 1,758,337.37 $ 139,998.27 $ 1,898,335.64
362 01B SRF L172127 1,745,222.62 182,351.51 1,927,574.13
363 01C SRF L172128 1,498,885.27 198,258.80 1,697,144.07
364 04A SRF L172485 671,724.57 117,729.10 789,453.67
365 04B SRF L172488 784,705.22 137,530.53 922,235.75
366 04C SRF L172493 74,369.47 11,955.23 86,324.70
367 04D SRF L172494 71,318.52 11,464.77 82,783.29
368 04E SRF L172495 217,353.18 41,287.27 258,640.45
369 04F SRF L172496 99,367.21 0.00 99,367.21
358 04G SRF L172611 115,859.54 18,624.94 134,484.48
359 04H SRF L172849 1,449,902.77 318,818.46 1,768,721.23
350 07A SRF L172625 1,107,670.99 277,557.31 1,385,228.30
351 07B SRF L172850 730,634.45 194,501.91 925,136.36
352 07C SRF L172770 1,666,666.67 0.00 1,666,666.67
356 07D SRF L172763 252,647.56 63,307.77 315,955.33
346 09A SRF L173074 1,169,261.83 170,191.53 1,339,453.36
347 09B SRF L173064 191,444.91 0.00 191,444.91
348 09C SRF L173063 55,978.56 0.00 55,978.56
320 09D SRF L174558 1,033,715.03 278,546.35 1,312,261.38
355 09E SRF L173005 1,000,270.79 139,226.81 1,139,497.60
357 09F SRF L174557 1,590,557.03 231,587.74 1,822,144.77
353 09G SRF L173075 752,075.16 108,456.85 860,532.01
354 09H SRF L173800 18,396.18 0.00 18,396.18
349 09I SRF L174675 278,607.25 36,973.34 315,580.59
321 12A SRF L174710 177,759.15 61,388.40 239,147.55
322 12B SRF L174712 152,236.93 52,574.41 204,811.34
323 12C SRF L174621 323,689.21 112,271.08 435,960.29
324 12D SRF L174988 843,604.50 191,248.24 1,034,852.74
325 12E SRF L174709 134,538.03 41,509.06 176,047.09
326 12F SRF L174989 1,578,748.40 390,236.86 1,968,985.26
327 12G SRF L174923 763,183.46 294,700.02 1,057,883.48
328 12H SRF L174924 745,734.86 173,322.04 919,056.90
381 12I SRF L175222 111,715.94 45,344.49 157,060.43
330 12J SRF L175172 63,582.67 20,370.33 83,953.00
331 12K SRF L174925 317,161.13 105,787.91 422,949.04
329 12L SRF L175161 744,352.43 302,125.93 1,046,478.36
382 12M SRF L175168 270,449.44 118,222.32 388,671.76
383 12N SRF L175164 65,820.75 22,829.82 88,650.57
378 12O SRF L175166 109,671.50 36,580.52 146,252.02
388 14A SRF L173076 1,797,551.12 729,609.75 2,527,160.87
311 14B SRF L175171 63,695.68 24,874.79 88,570.47
312 14C SRF L174559 465,443.66 189,979.39 655,423.05
313 14D SRF L175263 291,146.43 107,695.45 398,841.88
314 14E SRF L173062 955,939.57 365,782.08 1,321,721.65
315 14F SRF L175342 1,717,844.42 653,393.30 2,371,237.72
316 14G SRF L175152 446,115.13 170,702.13 616,817.26
317 14H SRF L175355 28,646.74 9,521.64 38,168.38
385 14I SRF L175223 193,719.05 74,124.94 267,843.99
386 14J SRF L175219 102,334.82 39,964.38 142,299.20
318 14K SRF L175366 116,999.91 43,278.43 160,278.34
319 14L SRF L175368 123,525.11 42,584.93 166,110.04
304 14M SRF L175372 33,025.87 11,385.58 44,411.45
305 14N SRF L175371 31,455.33 10,844.14 42,299.47
306 14O SRF L175305 69,755.01 24,868.61 94,623.62
308 14P SRF L175369 88,830.82 27,760.46 116,591.28
30A 14Q SRF L175539 39,346.00 15,544.02 54,890.02
307 16A SRF L174555 2,842,522.76 1,013,398.19 3,855,920.95
380 16B SRF L172129 40,374.18 17,331.18 57,705.36
309 16C SRF L175367 254,074.48 97,282.64 351,357.12
390 16D SRF L175460 174,856.57 60,281.30 235,137.87
30I 16K SRF L172741 5,878.76 2,787.25 8,666.01
389 97CC SRF L172031 1,161,226.07 29,623.64 1,190,849.71
361 97DD SRF L171152 483,383.54 36,140.47 519,524.01

TOTAL 36,264,911.58$  8,445,638.61$   44,710,550.19$  

July 1, 2021

Amount Due Total Debt 
Service Due


